
PHEASANTS FOREVER AND QUAIL FOREVER
TEAM COLORADO

Pheasants Forever's mission is to conserve pheasants, quail, and other wildlife through habitat
improvements, public access, education, and conservation advocacy.
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Michael Peyton - Colorado State Coordinator - (605) 520-2167 - mpeyton@pheasantsforever.org
Bob Hix - CO Regional Representative - (303) 743-8957 - bhix@pheasantsforever.org

Charlie Schoenherr - CO Development Officer - (720) 668-2397 - cschoenherr@pheasantsforever.org

Arick Jamie - Habitat Specialist
(719) 831-1988 - ajamie@pheasantsforever.org

Tyler Batson - Habitat Specialist
214) 491-8019 - tbatson@pheasantsforever.org

Trey McDowell - Private Land Conservationist
(719) 438-5851 - tmcdowell@pheasantsforever.org

Vacant - Private Land Conservationist
Burlington, CO

Sarah Ashbrook - Private Land Conservationist
(970) 332-3107 - sashbrook@pheasantsforever.org

Hallie Uhlig - Private Land Conservationist
(970) 441-1755 - huhlig@pheasantsforever.org

Kevin Dunbar - Private Land Conservationist
(970) 902-7849 - kdunbar@pheasantsforever.org

Vacant - Private Land Conservationist
Cheyenne Wells, CO
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